
Sel. Centro Sud  65 Debuttanti

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Rocca di Neto

G1 G2

San Severino

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250 1 250250250 1000MAR 777 AMALI Cristian

 200 200 210 2 170210210 800UMB 91 BURRINI Riccardo

 285 485 140 3 85170120 515LAZ 167 ROSSI Davide

 5 490 90 4 140140140 510SIC 914 VENEZIANO Giovanni

 53 543 85 5 2107785 457SIC 406 FERRARO Alessandro Mattia

 7 550 110 6 120110110 450CAM 112 MARTINO Antonio

 10 560 120 7 11012090 440UMB 226 SARTINI Federico

 40 600 100 8 100100100 400LAZ 95 RICCI Riccardo

 60 660 170 9 00170 340UMB 38 MESCOLINI Riccardo

 23 683 70 10 779080 317TOS 174 CONSEGNI Kristian

 10 693 77 11 906674 307MAR 18 BELLI Pietro

 0 693 80 12 708572 307UMB 35 PAPA Leonardo

 19 712 72 13 747270 288CAM 8 MESSERE Roberto

 8 720 68 14 648068 280ABR 31 VICENTINI Mattia

 12 732 66 15 686866 268CAM 11 DI TUORO Giuseppe

 4 736 64 16 667064 264ABR 199 RUSSO Riccardo

 41 777 74 17 72077 223CAM 19 UNGARO Emanuele

 69 846 - 18 8074- 154UMB 911 BALDI Thomas
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